
Taylor Duck Baseball
2024 Master Schedule

Scrimmages
Date Day Opponent Varsity JV FR

Date Day Opponent Varsity JV FR

Date Day Opponent Varsity JV FR

Feb 3 Saturday Georgetown East View A-11AM H-11AM
Feb 6 Tuesday Academy H-6PM H-4:30PM
Feb 9 Friday Wimberley A-6:30PM A-4:30PM

Feb. 13 Tuesday Pflugerville H-6PM A-5:30
Feb 16 Friday Temple H-6:30PM H-4:30PM

February 19 Monday Jarrell H-7PM H-4:30PM
Feb. 22-24 Thurs-Sat Seguin Tournament TBD
February 27 Tuesday Lockhart H-7PM H-4:30PM

Feb 29-March-2 Thurs-Sat Thrall JV Tournament TBD
Feb 29-March-2 Thurs-Sat Lago Vista Tournament TBD

March 4 Monday Killeen H-7PM H-4:30PM
March 7-9 Thurs-Sat Taylor JV Tournament TBD
March 7-9 Thurs-Sat FranklinTournament TBD
March 11
March 12
March 13
March 14 Thursday Texans H-6PM
March 15 Friday Gatesville H-7PM H-4:30PM
March 19 Tuesday Salado H-7PM H-4:30PM

March 22 Friday Manor New Tech H-7PM H-4:30PM
March 25 Monday Caldwell H-7PM H:4:30PM
March 28 Thursday Caldwell A-7PM A-4:30PM

April 1 Monday La Grange A-7PM A:4:30PM
April 6 Saturday La Grange H-10AM --
April 9 Tuesday Giddings H-7PM H-4:30PM

April 12 Friday Giddings A-7PM A-4:30PM
April 16 Tuesday Smithville A-7PM A-4:30PM
April 19 Friday Smithville H-7PM H-4:30PM
April 23 Tuesday Manor New Tech A-7PM A-4:30PM

: Lance Larson :  Earven Flowers
: Rollan Espinoza : Karmen Sanders

Kale McQuillen : Matthew Wamble

: Taylor Huffman, Anthony Rabaey

Pre-District Schedule

District 22-4A Schedule

Varsity Assistant Athletic Director
Varsity Assistant Campus Coordinator

Head Coach: Principal

Athletic Trainers

Jonica Goetz
* Revised 1/23/24

Jonica Goetz
*


